
16 17
cS2983

Newfoundland : Exports, 1920-21.

Commodity. Country to which Exported. Tons weight.
Codfish .... Portugal 18,000

Spain .... 14,000
Brazil .... 9,000
West Indies 5,000
Italy 5,000
Greece .... 4,000
United Kingdom.... 3,000
Canada .... 3,000
United States of America.... 2,000
French Indies 1,000

Cod oil .... United States of America.... 2,000
Iron ore .... Canada.... 460,000

United Kingdom.... 27,000
Holland 26,000

Limestone .... Canada.... 93,000
Paper .... United Kingdom.... 61,000
Pulp .... 99 99 •••• .... 24,000

United States of America.... 2,000
Timber .... United Kingdom.... —

United States of America.... —

APPENDIX VI.

INDIA.

Chart showing Values and Tonnage of Principal Commodities exchanged 
between India and Other Countries.

THE accompanying Chart* has been prepared in order to show the importance 
of Oversea communications, their protection and maintenance, to India.

India, while dependent upon certain commodities which are produced abroad, 
is in her turn under the necessity of exporting the commodities which she produces 
to pay for her imports.

This chart shows in graphic form, by black lines for receipts and green lines 
for exports, the various countries which send goods to, and receive goods from, 
India. The small circles enclose units of value. The rectangles at the end of the 
lines show the various commodities in units of weight. The year taken is that 
ending the 31st March, 1921.

It is realised that in selecting the statistics for any one year certain abnormalities 
are bound to occur in these figures, but the general trend of Foreign trade will be 
sufficiently indicated.

The accompanying table from which the chart was prepared shows a more 
detailed list of exports and imports bv weight than could be conveniently included 
in the chart. It will be seen that in the case of certain manufactures, e.g., textiles, 
machinery. &c., it has been found impracticable to show a unit of weight as no such 
figures are published in the Trade returns. Timber has also presented the same 
difficulty. In these cases the commodity has been shown without any unit, as value 
would not form a true standard of comparison.

In some cases, the total value of the trade with & country may be considerable, 
while there are no 'particular items which justify inclusion. In these cases, the 
value of the total trade only has been shown as mention of the items would not afford 
a true perspective.

India : Imports on Private

Commodity.

Foodstuffs—
Fruit and vegetables .... 

(excluding fresh)

Sugar and molasses

Raw Materials- 
Aluminium .. 
Asphalt 
Betel nuts

China clay 
Coal and coke

Account (year ending March 31, 1921).
Country whence Consigned. Tons Weight.

Persian Gulf 
Muscat ....
Persia ....
Mauritius
Java
Straits Settlements 
Hong Kong 
Egypt ....

United Kingdom 
» >*Straits Settlements 

Ceylon ....
United Kingdom.... 
Australia 
United Kingdom 
Natal ....
Straits Settlements 
Japan .... •••• .
Portuguese East Africa

31,000
12,000
7,000

11,000
306,000

9,000
6,000
4,000

2,000
4,000

40,000
6,000

22,000
33,000
10,000
7,000
3,000

10,000
18,000

_ i ..I.,, rt, reauire correction, and in any case they
* Note.—In some instances the ures given in the tables,

should not be used without being checked by the tigures g. D
[10842]

W.L. Mackenzie King Papers 
Memoranda k Notes

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES


