c62983

NEWFOUNDLAND: EXPORTS, 1920-21.

Commodity.		Country to which Exported.	Tons weight.
Codfish		 Portugal	 18,000
		Spain	 14,000
		Brazil	 9,000
		West Indies	 5,000
		Italy	 5,000
		0	 4,000
		United Kingdom	 3,000
		Canada	 3,000
		United States of America	 2,000
		French Indies	 1,000
Cod oil		 United States of America.	 2,000
Iron ore		 Canada	 460,000
		United Kingdom	 27,000
		TT 11 7	 26,000
Limestone	7 T	Canada	 93,000
Paper		 United Kingdom	 61,000
Pulp		 ,, ,,	 24,000
THE RESERVE OF		United States of America.	 2,000
Timber		 United Kingdom	 -
		United States of America.	 _

APPENDIX VI.

INDIA.

CHART SHOWING VALUES AND TONNAGE OF PRINCIPAL COMMODITIES EXCHANGED BETWEEN INDIA AND OTHER COUNTRIES.

THE accompanying Chart* has been prepared in order to show the importance of Oversea communications, their protection and maintenance, to India.

India, while dependent upon certain commodities which are produced abroad, is in her turn under the necessity of exporting the commodities which she produces to pay for her imports.

This chart shows in graphic form, by black lines for receipts and green lines for exports, the various countries which send goods to, and receive goods from, India. The small circles enclose units of value. The rectangles at the end of the lines show the various commodities in units of weight. The year taken is that ending the 31st March, 1921.

It is realised that in selecting the statistics for any one year certain abnormalities are bound to occur in these figures, but the general trend of Foreign trade will be sufficiently indicated.

The accompanying table from which the chart was prepared shows a more detailed list of exports and imports by weight than could be conveniently included in the chart. It will be seen that in the case of certain manufactures, e.g., textiles, machinery, &c., it has been found impracticable to show a unit of weight as no such figures are published in the Trade returns. Timber has also presented the same difficulty. In these cases the commodity has been shown without any unit, as value would not form a true standard of comparison.

In some cases, the total value of the trade with a country may be considerable, while there are no particular items which justify inclusion. In these cases, the value of the total trade only has been shown as mention of the items would not afford a true perspective.

INDIA: IMPORTS ON PRIVATE ACCOUNT (YEAR ENDING MARCH 31, 1921).

Commodity.		Country whence Consigned.		Tons Weight
Foodstuffs—				01.000
Fruit and vegetables		Persian Gulf		31,000
(excluding fresh)		Muscat		12,000
(excluding recor)		Persia		7,000
G and malagges		Mauritius		11,000
Sugar and molasses		Java		306,000
		Straits Settlements		9,000
		Hong Kong		6,000
				4,000
		Egypt		2,000
Raw Materials-			2,000	
Aluminium		United Kingdom		4,000
Asphalt		,, ,,		40,000
Betel nuts		Straits Settlements		
Deper nace		Ceylon		6,000
Oline slav		United Kingdom		22,000
China clay		Australia		33,000
Coal and coke		United Kingdom		10,000
		Natal		7,000
		Straits Settlements		3,000
		Japan		10,000

^{*} Note.—In some instances the figures shown on the chart require correction, and in any case they should not be used without being checked by the figures given in the tables.

[10842]

W.L. Mackenzie King Papers Memoranda & Notes

0) 10

PUBLIC ARCHIVES ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES CANADA